
                     Free Agent List
Date Name Flag Football Division Level Phone Number Email Position?

3/20/2025 Blake Daniels Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (469) 964-3642 blakedanielswtd@gmail.com
2/25/2025 Julian Robinson Adult Flag Football Men's League Class B - Collegiate Level Player (214) 430-7370 julianprobinson@yahoo.com
2/18/2025 Jack Whitley Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (602) 366-5736 jacktwhit4@gmail.com
2/13/2025 Kyle Mooring Adult Flag Football Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (817) 832-7397 kylemooring@rocketmail.com
1/30/2025 Blaine Obetz Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (469) 422-4724 b_obetz@yahoo.com
1/11/2025 Mathew Richardson Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (214) 436-3035 Matrichardsson@gmail.com
12/7/2024 Aiden King Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (214) 886-6836 Aiden1506@yahoo.com
12/3/2024 Joshua Portaro Adult Flag Football Men's League Class B - Collegiate Level Player (405) 762-4440 Joshuaportaro@gmail.com
12/2/2024 Brandon Osipov Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (248) 935-3344 brandonosipov1@yahoo.com

11/20/2024  Al Ornelas Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (469) 919-2120 Alornelas33@yahoo.com
11/19/2024 Ryan Blake Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (785) 447-1524 ryan_blake12@yahoo.com
11/2/2024 Olivia Gulledge Adult Flag Football Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (410) 487-5535 Ocg95867@gmail.com

10/18/2024 Logan Taylor Adult Flag Football Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (239) 308-7322 lltaylor1906@gmail.com
10/10/2024 Max Cummins Adult Flag Football Men's League Class B - Collegiate Level Player (512) 539-7151 maxcummins40@gmail.com
10/9/2024 Cory Martin Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (602) 718-7319 martin.a.cory@gmail.com
10/7/2024 Elijah Reign Robles Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (206) 245-8444 Elijahreignrobles@gmail.com
10/4/2024 Dwalyn Holland Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (214) 517-0739 dwaylynlholland@gmail.com
10/1/2024 Justin Anderson Adult Flag Football Men's League Class C - Competitive Player (951) 805-9534 justinanderson593@gmail.com

Date Name Adult Kickball Division Level Phone Number Email Position?
3/20/2025 Blake Daniels Adult Kickball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (469) 964-3642 blakedanielswtd@gmail.com
3/5/2025 Jennifer Whitney Adult Kickball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (972) 439-4898 jdgw2007@gmail.com

2/13/2025 Kyle Mooring Adult Kickball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (817) 832-7397 kylemooring@rocketmail.com

1/27/2025 Jennifer Wright Adult Kickball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (972) 757-1331 renee31_2@yahoo.com

1/8/2025 Colby Conner Adult Kickball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (972) 978-4546 conner.colby@gmail.com

1/6/2025 Kevin Cruse Adult Kickball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (214) 991-4639 kevinjcruse@icloud.com

1/5/2025 Landon & Mystery Adult Kickball Coed League Class A - Professional Level Player (432) 880-8340 Landonreid2012@gmail.com

1/1/2025 Andrea Graves Adult Kickball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (281) 673-9881 Andrea.graves@tcu.edu

12/21/2024 Aditya Gollakota Adult Kickball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (206) 530-6232 adi.basketball@gmail.com
10/18/2024 Logan Taylor Adult Kickball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (239) 308-7322 lltaylor1906@gmail.com

Date Name Adult Softball Division Level Phone Number Email Position?
3/20/2025 Blake Daniels Adult Softball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (469) 964-3642 blakedanielswtd@gmail.com
3/5/2025 Jennifer Whitney Adult Softball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (972) 439-4898 jdgw2007@gmail.com
3/3/2025 Aaron Mayo Adult Softball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (630) 272-4528 amayo85@yahoo.com

2/28/2025 Hydeia Chancellor Adult Softball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (940) 300-2391 hydeia.chancellor@gmail.com 1B, C

12/21/2024 Aditya Gollakota Adult Softball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (206) 530-6232 adi.basketball@gmail.com

12/10/2024 John Kirby Adult Softball Coed League  Class C - Competitive Player (949) 378-3352 jkirb33@yahoo.com

11/30/2024 Colleen Kalmbach Adult Softball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (908) 346-6175 colleenkalmbach@hotmail.com

10/11/2024 Marrissa Adult Softball Coed League Class D - Recreational Player (571) 839-8578 Marrissataylor18@gmail.com

Date Name Adult Softball Division Level Phone Number Email Position?
3/20/2025 Blake Daniels Adult Softball Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (469) 964-3642 blakedanielswtd@gmail.com
3/5/2025 Christopher Knox Adult Softball Men's League  Class C - Competitive Player (432) 308-7996 cknox3@live.com 2B, OF

2/13/2025 Kyle Mooring Adult Softball Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (817) 832-7397 kylemooring@rocketmail.com
2/10/2025 Robbie Zane Adult Softball Men's League  Class C - Competitive Player (909) 342-3735 rob.zane24@gmail.com
1/31/2025 Ryan Bailey Adult Softball Men's League Class B - Collegiate Level Player (757) 810-7240 rabailey197@gmail.com
1/16/2025 Blake Mattingly Adult Softball Men's League  Class C - Competitive Player (945) 304-0001 blakem2013@gmail.com
1/6/2025 Hugo Aguilar Adult Softball Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (469) 451-9603 Jhugo.aguilar@gmail.com

10/25/2024  Jeremy Wheeler Adult Softball Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (432) 599-0809 jwwheeler81@hotmail.com
10/18/2024 Logan Taylor Adult Softball Men's League Class D - Recreational Player (239) 308-7322 lltaylor1906@gmail.com
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Date Name Adult Softball Division Level Phone Number Email Position?
2/28/2025 Hydeia Chancellor Adult Softball Women's League Class D - Recreational Player (940) 300-2391 hydeia.chancellor@gmail.com 1B, C


